4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

15

2015220M
3002626F
3002629M
0960584F
2021608F
2015218F
2021627F
1008525F
2021612F
2021613F
1008504F
2021641F
2021614M
2021609M
2021626M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

of?
EE:
L

Loc lansare

Columbofil
5'" N Longitudine
17:59:03 GPS
17:59:03 +0
14:56:09 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DBO41E8C | 18.06 17
| |DA426C77 | 18.06 17
| |DBO41E91 | 18.06 17
| |DBO41E72 | 18.06 17
| |DB02D1D6 | 18.06 18:
| |DBO41E57 | 18.06 18:
| | DA19DCD6 | 18.06 18:
| |DBO1D6BB | 18.06 18:
| |DBO3A4F7 | 18.06 18:
| |DBO3A4B7 | 18.06 18:
| |DBO1DGEE | 18.06 18:
| |DA1757AB | 18.06 18:
| |DBO3A4BE | 18.06 18:
| |DBO1D6AC | 18.06 18:
| |DA240E84 | 18.06 18:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 32825

Benzing 48900290 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

;06,2025 08212

SERVER

Solovastru Ovidiu

25° 58" 12.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

245089
80006606
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101660_1750269543.pdf

